
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00008

01/20/2
022

ANDERSN, DONALD 
DEE Plaintiff

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00046

01/20/2
022

BROCKMANN, LESTER 
C Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BROCKMANN, LESTER C

FAIL TO YIELD FROM STOP SIGN 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00045

01/20/2
022

BROWN, RYAN 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BROWN, RYAN LEE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00047

01/20/2
022

CHAUHAN, 
MUNISH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CHAUHAN, MUNISH

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00048

01/20/2
022

DENISON, NICOLE 
ANNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DENISON, NICOLE ANNE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00049

01/20/2
022

DICE, JOHN 
LEROY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DICE, JOHN LEROY II

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00050

01/20/2
022

DONALDSON, ELDON 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DONALDSON, ELDON LEE

VIOLATION OF SPECIAL PERMIT 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00015

01/20/2
022

FKA Plaintiff
TTCU FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
vs. PAYNE, KRISTI JO

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00051

01/20/2
022

HAZELBAKER, JIM 
STANLEY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HAZELBAKER, JIM STANLEY

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00041

01/20/2
022

JOHNSON, BOBBIE 
JO Defendant

PIONEER WOMAN STUDIO 
APTS vs. JOHNSON, BOBBIE JO

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00007

01/20/2
022

KREJCI, LILLIAN Plaintiff ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00052

01/20/2
022

LITTRELL, CLAYTON 
SCOTT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LITTRELL, CLAYTON SCOTT

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00015

01/20/2
022

PAYNE, KRISTI 
JO Defendant

TTCU FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
vs. PAYNE, KRISTI JO

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00041

01/20/2
022

PIONEER WOMAN STUDIO 
APTS Plaintiff

PIONEER WOMAN STUDIO 
APTS vs. JOHNSON, BOBBIE JO

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00053

01/20/2
022

PUTMAN, SHAWN 
H Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PUTMAN, SHAWN H

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00054

01/20/2
022

ROUBEDEAUX, ANALECIA 
JODY L Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROUBEDEAUX, ANALECIA 
JODY L

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00055

01/20/2
022

ROUBEDEAUX, ANALECIA 
JODY L Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROUBEDEAUX, ANALECIA 
JODY L

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00009

01/20/2
022

SELF, LAWRENCE D Plaintiff ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00056

01/20/2
022

SENN, COLTON 
FRANKLIN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SENN, COLTON FRANKLIN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00057

01/20/2
022

SHEWMAKER, CORY 
DEAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SHEWMAKER, CORY DEAN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00015

01/20/2
022

TTCU FEDERAL CREDIT 
UNION Plaintiff

TTCU FEDERAL CREDIT 
UNION vs. PAYNE, KRISTI JO

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00015

01/20/2
022

TTCU THE CREDIT 
UNION Plaintiff

TTCU FEDERAL CREDIT 
UNION vs. PAYNE, KRISTI JO

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00010

01/20/2
022

WHITECOTTON, CORTNEY 
PAIGE Plaintiff

PROBATE OF WILL
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