Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00008	01/20/2 022	ANDERSN, DONALD DEE Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 00046	01/20/2 022	BROCKMANN, LESTER C Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BROCKMANN, LESTER C	FAIL TO YIELD FROM STOP SIGN (TR)
Kay	TR-2022-	01/20/2	BROWN, RYAN	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
(Newkirk)	00045	022	LEE Defendant	BROWN, RYAN LEE	
Kay	TR-2022-	01/20/2	CHAUHAN,	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
(Newkirk)	00047	022	MUNISH Defendant	CHAUHAN, MUNISH	
Kay	TR-2022-	01/20/2	DENISON, NICOLE	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
(Newkirk)	00048	022	ANNE Defendant	DENISON, NICOLE ANNE	
Kay	TR-2022-	01/20/2	DICE, JOHN	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT
(Newkirk)	00049	022	LEROY Defendant	DICE, JOHN LEROY II	WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2022-	01/20/2	DONALDSON, ELDON	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	VIOLATION OF SPECIAL PERMIT (TR)
(Newkirk)	00050	022	LEE Defendant	DONALDSON, ELDON LEE	
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00015	01/20/2 022	FKA Plaintiff	TTCU FEDERAL CREDIT UNION vs. PAYNE, KRISTI JO	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	TR-2022-	01/20/2	HAZELBAKER, JIM	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
(Newkirk)	00051	022	STANLEY Defendant	HAZELBAKER, JIM STANLEY	WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	SC-2022-	01/20/2	JOHNSON, BOBBIE	PIONEER WOMAN STUDIO	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00041	022	JO Defendant	APTS vs. JOHNSON, BOBBIE JO	DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00007	01/20/2 022	KREJCI, LILLIAN Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay	TR-2022-	01/20/2	LITTRELL, CLAYTON	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT
(Newkirk)	00052	022	SCOTT Defendant	LITTRELL, CLAYTON SCOTT	WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00015	01/20/2 022	PAYNE, KRISTI JO Defendant	TTCU FEDERAL CREDIT UNION vs. PAYNE, KRISTI JO	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	SC-2022-	01/20/2	PIONEER WOMAN STUDIO	PIONEER WOMAN STUDIO	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00041	022	APTS Plaintiff	APTS vs. JOHNSON, BOBBIE JO	DETAINER
Kay	TR-2022-	01/20/2	PUTMAN, SHAWN	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
(Newkirk)	00053	022	H Defendant	PUTMAN, SHAWN H	WEARING SEAT BELT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 00054	01/20/2 022	ROUBEDEAUX, ANALECIA JODY L Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROUBEDEAUX, ANALECIA JODY L	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 00055	01/20/2 022	ROUBEDEAUX, ANALECIA JODY L Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROUBEDEAUX, ANALECIA JODY L	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00009	01/20/2 022	SELF, LAWRENCE D Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 00056	01/20/2 022	SENN, COLTON FRANKLIN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SENN, COLTON FRANKLIN	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 00057	01/20/2 022	SHEWMAKER, CORY DEAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SHEWMAKER, CORY DEAN	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00015	01/20/2 022	TTCU FEDERAL CREDIT UNION Plaintiff	TTCU FEDERAL CREDIT UNION vs. PAYNE, KRISTI JO	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00015	01/20/2 022	TTCU THE CREDIT UNION Plaintiff	TTCU FEDERAL CREDIT UNION vs. PAYNE, KRISTI JO	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00010	01/20/2 022	WHITECOTTON, CORTNEY PAIGE Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL